
 

 

ENS-JUMP3000MM4 

Jumper, OM4, LC Duplex-LC Duplex, 300 M, Purple. 

Suitable Applications: Data Centers, Main Equipment Rooms, Telecommunications Rooms 

and Work Area 

 
Specification:   

1.Connector Type: LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex      

 

2.Fiber Type:   

     Wire Type:Φ3.0mm, MM OM4 

     Coating Material: LSZH    

     COLOR Light purple 

3.Wire Length:985FT 

 Performance： 

   1.Insertion Loss:≤0.3dB 

   2.Return Loss:UPC≥35dB 

   3.Extensibility:-0.05um < H <+0.05um 

   4.Durability:≥1000 times   

   5.Operation Temperature:-20℃ to +40℃     

   6.Storage Temperature:-20℃ to +40℃    

  7.Industry standard:TA-NWT-001209 


